High-Resolution Analysis
of Peptides and Proteins
New AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å 1.9 μm columns
2
Greater durability
 – Extended column lifetime
and enhanced column
productivity reduce costs.

4 Neurotensin 1,700
5 Uridine 244
Ordering information
Description Part Number
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 4.6 x 300 mm PL1580-5250
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 4.6 x 150 mm PL1580-3250
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm guard, 4.6 x 30 mm PL1580-1250
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 4.6 x 300 mm, Method Validation Kit PL1580-5250K
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 4.6 x 150 mm, Method Validation Kit PL1580-3250K
Download the AdvanceBio SEC 1.9 μm column Quick Start Guide at
Learn more: